HiSecEngine USG12000 Series
Huawei HiSecEngine USG12000 series AI firewalls
USG12004 USG12008
Overview
Combining advanced hardware
architecture with a wide array of
cutting-edge technologies — from
energy conservation to reliability

Huawei SecoManager
High Availability Configurations Active/Active, Active/Standby
Order Information
Hardware
USG12004-AC-B03 USG12004 AC Basic Configuration (include AC Chassis, 2*MPUB, 2*PM, Full Configuration FAN, HTM, overseas)
USG12004-DC-B03 USG12004 DC Basic Configuration (include DC Chassis, 2*MPUB, 2*PM, Full Configuration FAN, HTM, overseas)
USG12008-AC-B03
USG12008 AC Basic Configuration (include AC Chassis, 2*MPUB, 4*SFUA, 2*PM, Full Configuration FAN, HTM,
overseas)
USG12008-DC-B03
USG12008 DC Basic Configuration (include DC Chassis, 2*MPUB, 4*SFUA, 2*PM, Full Configuration FAN, HTM,
overseas)
SPUB-USG-01 USG12000 Service Processing Unit B-01
SPUB-USG-02 USG12000 Service Processing Unit B-02
SPUB-USG-TP-01 USG12000 Threat protection Service Processing Unit B-01
SPUB-USG-TP-02 USG12000 Threat protection Service Processing Unit B-02
SPCB-USG-01 USG12000 Processing card B-01
SPCB-USG-02 USG12000 Processing card B-02
SPCB-USG-TP-01 USG12000 Threat protection Processing card B-01
SPCB-USG-TP-02 USG12000 Threat protection Processing card B-02
LPUA-18CQ USG12000 18 Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Interface Card
LPUA-48XS USG12000 Port 10GBase SFP+ Interface Card
LPUA-4CQ-24XS USG12000 24 Port 10GBase SFP+ + 4 Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Interface Card
LPUA-2CQ-24XS USG12000 24 Port 10GBase SFP+ + 2 Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Interface Card
HiSecEngine USG12000 Series
Huawei HiSecEngine USG12000 series AI firewalls
Virtual System License
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-5 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (5 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-10 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-25 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (25 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-50 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-200 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (200 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-500 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (500 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-1000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (1000 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-2000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (2000 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-4000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (4000 Vsys)
USG12000 Performance RTU
LIC-USG12000-PERF-20G Firewall 20G Performance RTU
LIC-USG12000-LPU-100G
1*Firewall 100G interface capacity expansion RTU
(Applies to 18*100GE interface board)
Threat Protection License
LIC-USG12004-AV-1Y AV Update Service Subscribe 1 Year (Applies to USG12004)
LIC-USG12008-AV-1Y AV Update Service Subscribe 1 Years (Applies to USG12008)
LIC-USG12004-IPS-1Y IPS Update Service Subscribe 1 Year (Applies to USG12004)
LIC-USG12008-IPS-3Y IPS Update Service Subscribe 1 Years (Applies to USG12008)
LIC-USG12004-URL-1Y URL Update Service Subscribe 1 Year (Applies to USG12004)
LIC-USG12008-URL-1Y URL Update Service Subscribe 1 Years (Applies to USG12008)
LIC-USG12004-IAU-1Y
IPS+AV+URL Filtering Feature Database 1 Year Upgrade Service
(Applies to USG12004)
LIC-USG12008-IAU-1Y